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Ability to Communicate
faer cifel
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q)  Circle the capital letters (IC /0o O 909 (ol bZ WIe 1) 2
We play on Sunday.
She is Tanisha.
I'am an Indian.
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4)  Choose words from the list and write beside the words with same sound (452 7w TwIFe T*E
*TWS AT *[7 (S0) ¢
Fig, , ,
Bug, , ,
Men, , ,
List: hen, wig, tug, ten, dig, jug, den, hug, big
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Ability to Correlate
faer cxfel
SR T EENS ¥)  Match the columns :
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F+9 ® banana black
$+9 < milk green
of grass blue
!
o) sky yellow
hair white
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¥)  Fillinthe chart:
Number of days Name of the month / months
28 days
30 days
31 days
a0)
3
6
2 rupee coin + 1 rupee coin 12
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Ability in Problem Solving
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¥)  Fill in the blanks with names of seasons : ¥ga 7% {0 *F7=A 77 FCAI 2

black clouds, rain :

very hot, dry pond :

cold wind, sweater :

new leaf, flowers :
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4)  Answer the following questions (S5 25T T&d (14 | AU FA WSTI A 1)
. What is this?
Ans. Thisis the sun.

° What is this?

. What is this?
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Ability in Physical and Mental Integration
faer cxfel
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%) Draw the pictures of the sun and a mango. Colour the pictures. Write one sentence
about the sun and the mango (37X 8 SIITTA B[ S CH | 9 FCA! | SIA2F GF> S A9 IH
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Sun Mango
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Blue Red Yallow Green Yallow
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